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Item. 1909-10.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 107—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Auckland Road District—continued.
South Road ... Rotorua
Tauhara Mountain Track ... East Taupo
Taupo to Te Aratiatia Rapids (east „

and west)
Tikitere to Green Lake ... Rotorua
Tirau to Ngongotaha ... Piako and

Rotorua
Waimangu Geyser toKakaramea .. Rotorua
Waimangu to Lake Rotomahana ... ,,
Survey, acquisition, and legalisation

of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tram-
ways, Ac.

Supervision
Contingencies,including unforeseen

expenditure incidental to the
other items of the vote

Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, Ac.

£ £

542
543
544

80
60
50

545
546

50
100

547
548
549

100
100

1,000

550
551

3 ,350
25

552 625

Total—Auckland 83 ,660

553
554
555
556
557
558
559

560
561

562
563
564
565
566

567
568
569
570

Gisborne Road District—
Anderson Road (Waimana Parish) Whakatane
Armstrong Road ... Waikohu
Awanui to Waiomatatini ... Waiapu
Galatea to Rangitaiki Falls ... Whakatane
Galatea to Te Teko ... „
Gisborne to Waiapu, via Kai Inanga Waiapu
Kanakanae Settlement Road (£1 Waikohu

| for £1)
Lake Rotomato Te Teko ... Whakatane
Mangaharei to Waiomatatine (Wai- Waiapu

apu inland)
Mangaheia Bridge ... Cook
Mangatokerau ... „
Maraehara ... Waiapu
Maraetotara ... Whakatane
Mata River Traffic Bridge (£1 for Waiapu

£1)
Matata to ... Whakatane
Matata to Tamurenui Junction ... ,,
Matawai to Moanui ... Waikohu
Murupara to Ruatahuua ...East Taupo and

Whakatane
Motu to Opotiki ... Opotiki
Motu to Motu Bridge ... Waikohu
Motu River Bridge (Moanui Road), „

Upper Crossing
Motu River Bridge (renewing) "... Waikohu and

Opotiki
Ohiwa to Waimana ... Opotiki and

Whakatane
Omaramutu to Te Whaite ... Opotiki
Opotiki to East Cape ... Opotiki and

Waiapu
Opotiki to Ohiwa (£1 for £1) ... Opotiki
Opotiki to Whakatane Road, via Opotiki and

Nukuhou (£1 for £1) Whakatane

150
200
200
35

150
150
250

350
200

3T50"
100
150
150
500

300
200
100
150

571
572
573

250
150
200

574 300

575 400

576
577

150
100',

578
579

150
500


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

