Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1909–1 0.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS	-continued.		
	VOTE No. 107—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.		-	
- 40	Auckland Road District—continued.	D 4	00	
542	South Road	Rotorua	80	
543 544	Tauhara Mountain Track Taupo to Te Aratiatia Rapids (east and west)	East Taupo	50	
545	Tikitere to Green Lake	Rotorua	50	
546	Tirau to Ngongotaha	Piako and	100	
		Rotorua		
547	Waimangu Geyser to Kakaramea	Rotorua	100	
548	Waimangu to Lake Rotomahana	,,	100	
549	Survey, acquisition, and legalisation of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tram-	•••	1,000	
55 0	ways, &c.	.	9 950	
551	Supervision Contingencies, including unforeseen	•••	$egin{array}{c} 3,350 \ 25 \end{array}$	
001	expenditure incidental to the other items of the vote		20	
552	Miscellaneous works and services,		625	
	including assistance towards the		,	
	construction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.			
	Total—Auckland	•••	83 ,660	
	Gisborne Road District—			
553	Anderson Road (Waimana Parish)	Whakatane	150	
554	Armstrong Road	Waikohu	200	
555 550	Awanui to Waiomatatini	Waiapu	200	
556 557	Galatea to Rangitaiki Falls Galatea to Te Teko	Whakatane	35 150	
558	Gisborne to Waiapu, via Kai Inanga	Waiapu	150	
559	Kanakanae Settlement Road (£1 for £1)	Waikohu	250	
56 0	Lake Rotoma to Te Teko	Whakatane	350	
561	Mangaharei to Waiomatatine (Waiapu inland)	Waiapu	200	
562	Mangaheia Bridge	Cook	300	
563	Mangatokerau	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	100	
564 565	Maraehara	Waiapu Whakatane	150	
565 566	Maraetotara Mata River Traffic Bridge (£1 for £1)	Waiapu	150 500	
567	Matata to Otamarakau	Whakatane	300	
568	Matata to Tamurenui Junction		200	
569	Matawai to Moanui	Waikohu	100	
570	Murupara to RuatahunaE	Last Taupo and Whakatane	150	
57 1	Motu to Opotiki	Opotiki	250	
572	Motu to Motu Bridge	Waikohu	150	
573	Motu River Bridge (Moanui Road), Upper Crossing	,,	200	
574	Motu River Bridge (renewing)	Waikohu and Opotiki	300	
575	Ohiwa to Waimana	Opotiki and Whakatane	400	
576	Omaramutu to Te Whaite	Opotiki	150	
577 	Opotiki to East Cape	Opotiki and Waiapu	100	
	Opotiki to Ohiwa (£1 for £1)	Opotiki	150	
578 579	Opotiki to Whakatane Road, via	Opotiki and	500	